INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 14 SEPTEMBER 2023

PART 2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

PART 3

3.1

PART 5

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

5.10

5.11

5.12

5.13

5.14

23/502492/FULL

23/502632/FULL

23/502980/FULL

23/501777/FULL

23/501167/REM

23/501017/FULL

23/501613/FULL

22/503521/FULL

22/504671/FULL

22/504725/FULL

23/500422/FULL

21/504300/FULL

22/503951/FULL

22/500275/0UT

21/506896/PNR

16/503414/FULL

22/503616/FULL

22/504138/FULL

22/500680/FULL

18/503627/FULL

MINSTER

EASTCHURCH

LEYSDOWN

HERNHILL

FAVERSHAM

MINSTER

UPCHURCH

SHELDWICH

EASTCHURCH

EASTCHURCH

SHEERNESS

OSPRINGE

SHEERNESS

SHELDWICH

NEWINGTON

THROWLEY

NEWINGTON

MINSTER

NORTON

TONGE

HARTLIP

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
Deferred Items
Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

170 Southsea Avenue

8 Oak Tree Close

Seaview Holiday Camp

Crockham Farmhouse

Site A Preston Fields Salters Lane

Barton Hill Drive

Land to the East of Orchard House

Copton House 8 Ashford Road
Jalna Warden Road

Appleyard Barn Plough Road

43 St Helens Road

Hill Top Farm Elverland Lane
106-110 Broadway

The Cottage Ashford Road
London Road

Bells Forstal Farm Throwley Road
61 Playstool Road

Land to rear of No 6 Orchard Grove
1 The Kennels Rushett Lane
Fairview Lower Road

Windmill Farm Yaugher Lane



