## **INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE – 14 SEPTEMBER 2023**

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

## <u>PART 2</u>

2.1	23/502492/FULL	MINSTER	170 Southsea Avenue
2.2	23/502632/FULL	EASTCHURCH	8 Oak Tree Close
2.3	23/502980/FULL	LEYSDOWN	Seaview Holiday Camp
2.4	23/501777/FULL	HERNHILL	Crockham Farmhouse
2.5	23/501167/REM	FAVERSHAM	Site A Preston Fields Salters Lane
2.6	23/501017/FULL	MINSTER	Barton Hill Drive
PART 3			
3.1	23/501613/FULL	UPCHURCH	Land to the East of Orchard House
PART 5			
5.1	22/503521/FULL	SHELDWICH	Copton House 8 Ashford Road
5.2	22/504671/FULL	EASTCHURCH	Jaina Warden Road
5.3	22/504725/FULL	EASTCHURCH	Appleyard Barn Plough Road
5.4	23/500422/FULL	SHEERNESS	43 St Helens Road
5.5	21/504300/FULL	OSPRINGE	Hill Top Farm Elverland Lane
5.6		SHEERNESS	106-110 Broadway
5.7	22/503951/FULL	SHELDWICH	The Cottage Ashford Road
5.8	22/500275/OUT	NEWINGTON	London Road
5.9	21/506896/PNR	THROWLEY	Bells Forstal Farm Throwley Road
5.10	16/503414/FULL	NEWINGTON	61 Playstool Road
5.11	22/503616/FULL	MINSTER	Land to rear of No 6 Orchard Grove
5.12	22/504138/FULL	NORTON	1 The Kennels Rushett Lane
5.13	22/500680/FULL	TONGE	Fairview Lower Road
5.14	18/503627/FULL	HARTLIP	Windmill Farm Yaugher Lane